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OEM Reference

HYUNDAI
HYUNDAI
HYUNDAI
MITSUBISHI
MITSUBISHI
MITSUBISHI
MITSUBISHI
MITSUBISHI
MITSUBISHI
SUZUKI
SUZUKI
SUZUKI
SUZUKI
SUZUKI
SUZUKI
SUZUKI
SUZUKI
SUZUKI

5483036000
5483036100
5483036101
4056A038
4056A039
MB518780
MB518781
MB573210
MB573540
4231160A00
4231160A00000
4242060A00
4242085C00
4242065D00
4242065D00000
4242067D00
4245060A00
4245060A00000

OEM Cross Reference

BENDIX
LEMFORDER
LEMFORDER
shs

A.B.S.

FEBI BILSTEIN
FEBI BILSTEIN
MEYLE
MEYLE

JP GROUP

JP GROUP
METZGER
AKRON-MALO
AKRON-MALO
MAPCO
SIDEM
TRISCAN
STARLINE
RUVILLE
BLUE PRINT
BORG & BECK
FAI AutoParts
COMLINE

042558B
1528401
1528401
19145113006
260043
27981

27981
33160600003
33160600003
4740400200
4740400209
53046318
53631

53631

59300

71065
850042601
8816737
917707
ADCA48525C
BDL6287
BLR082
CSL7106
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FIRST LINE FDL6287
OPTIMAL G71137
HERTH+BUSS JAKOPARTS J4895005
HERTH+BUSS JAKOPARTS J4965003
NIPPARTS J4965003
AISIN JRSMI013
TRW JTS225
TRW JTS225
MONROE L42601
MOOG MILS2376
MOOG MILS2376
QUINTON HAZELL QLS1619S
MGA SA5204
JAPANPARTS S1504
DELPHI TC1420
DELPHI TC1420
MOTAQUIP VSL704
MOTAQUIP VSL824
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